
PROJECT TITLE PROJECT NUMBER

DATE: 12/6/2023 TIME: 2:00 PM CONFERENCE ROOM:

TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL

919-827-5856 billmoyers@hillintl.com

480-359-8618 Rbrady@kitchell.com

602-568-2922 Carmenronan@hillintl.com

480-250-5105 agoh@kitchell.com

602-850-2107 louisrivera@hillintl.com

602-266-1970 dglaze@kitchell.com

602-443-4848 marci.utakis@us.rlb.com

951-312-4291 janetcastellanos@capopg.com

714-356-2781 mattwalsh@capopg.com

9th Floor Training Room

NAME FIRM

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA

OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

Independent Construction Cost 

Evaluation On-Call Services

Bill Moyers Hill Inernational

Carmen Ronan Hill Inernational

Ryan Brady Kitchell

Matt Walsh Capo Projects Group

Capo Projects Group

Hill Inernational

Marci Utakis Rider Levett Bucknall

Damian Glaze Kitchell

Andy Goh Kitchell

Janet Castellanos

Louis Rivera
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602-443-4848 megan.rice@us.rlb.com

602-443-4848 scott.macpherson@us.rlb.com

442-266-9713 pshah@dynamicPrecon.com

442-266-9713 jespinoza@dynamicPrecon.com

602-721-3853 aflecky@infrastructuremavens.comAndrew Flecky Infrastructure Mavens

Priyal Shah Dynamic Preconstruction Services

Jesse Espinoza Dynamic Preconstruction Services

Scott Macpherson Rider Levett Bucknall

Megan Rice Rider Levett Bucknall
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